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Andover Township/Pyma Valley LSD
Andover Village/Pyma Valley LSD
Ashtabula Township/Buckeye LSD
Ashtabula Township/Ashtabula CSD
Ashtabula City/Ashtabula CSD

Ashtabula City/Ashtabula CSD/Harbor Topky
Ashtabula City/Buckeye LSD

Austinburg Township/Geneva CSD
Austinburg Township/Jefferson LSD

Cherry Valley Township/Pyma Valley LSD
Colebrook Township/Grand Valley LSD
Conneaut City/Conneaut LSD

Denmark Township/Jefferson LSD
Denmark Township/Buckeye LSD

Dorset Township/Jefferson LSD

Geneva Township/Geneva CSD

Geneva City/Geneva CSD
Geneva-on-the-Lake/Village of Geneva CSD
Harpersfield Township/Geneva CSD
Hartsgrove Township/Grand Valley LSD
Jefferson Township/Jefferson LSD

Jefferson Village/Jefferson LSD

Kingsville Township/Buckeye LSD

Kingsville Township/Ashtabula CSD

N Kingsville Village/Buckeye LSD

Lenox Township/Jefferson LSD

Lenox Twp/Jefferson LSD/Rock Creek Library
Monroe Township/Conneaut LSD

Monroe Township/Buckeye LSD

Morgan Township/Jefferson LSD

Morgan Twp/Roaming Shores Vill/Jefferson LSD

1.58%
1.59%
1.80%
1.97%
1.91%
1.97%
1.73%
1.62%
1.68%
1.50%
1.63%
1.81%
1.45%
1.34%
1.61%
1.71%
1.69%
1.76%
1.63%
1.72%
1.64%
1.70%
1.62%
1.70%
1.34%
1.61%
1.61%
1.70%
1.59%
1.72%
1.72%
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Morgan Township/Rock Creek Vill/Jefferson LSD
Morgan Township/Jefferson LSD/Ashtabula
New Lyme Township/Pyma Valley LSD

New Lyme Township/Jefferson LSD

New Lyme Township/Grand Valley LSD

Orwell Township/Grand Valley LSD

Orwell Village/Grand Valley LSD

Pierpoint Township/Pyma Valley LSD
Plymouth Township/Ashtabula CSD

Plymouth Township/Buckeye LSD

Plymouth Township/Jefferson LSD

Richmond Township/Pyma Valley LSD

Rome Township/Grand Valley LSD

Rome Twp/Roaming Shores/Grand Valley LSD
Rome Township/Jefferson LSD

Roaming Shores/Rome Township/Jefferson LSD
Saybrook Township/Ashtabula/ACSD
Saybrook Twp/Ashtabula ACSD/ Harbor Topky
Saybrook Twp/Ashtabula City AACSD/HT
Saybrook Twp/Ashtabula City/Ashtabula
Saybrook Township/Geneva CSD

Sheffield Township/Ashtabula ACSD

Sheffield Township/Jefferson LSD

Sheffield Township/Buckeye LSD

Sheffield Township/Conneaut LSD

Trumbull Township/Geneva CSD

Trumbull Township/Jefferson LSD

Wayne Township/Pyma Valley LSD
Williamsfield Township/Pyma Valley LSD
Windsor Township/Grand Valley LSD

1.72%
1.73%
1.66%
1.64%
1.59%
1.50%
1.57%
1.71%
1.89%
1.72%
1.83%
1.46%
1.56%
1.68%
1.61%
1.74%
1.87%
1.93%
1.97%
1.91%
1.74%
1.67%
1.61%
1.53%
1.63%
1.59%
1.64%
1.63%
1.62%
1.68%




