

To calculate the approximate property taxes of a residential property in a community, multiply the market value of the property by the tax percentage listed below. (This calculation does NOT account for any Special Assessment charges or delinquent taxes due.)

CITY, VILLAGE, OR TOWNSHIP	TAX*	CITY, VILLAGE, O
Andover Township/Pyma Valley LSD	1.58%	Morgan Township/Rock Cree
Andover Village/Pyma Valley LSD	1.59%	Morgan Township/Jefferson
Ashtabula Township/Buckeye LSD	1.80%	New Lyme Township/Pyma \
shtabula Township/Ashtabula CSD	1.97%	New Lyme Township/Jefferso
shtabula City/Ashtabula CSD	1.91%	New Lyme Township/Grand
shtabula City/Ashtabula CSD/Harbor Topky	1.97%	Orwell Township/Grand Valle
shtabula City/Buckeye LSD	1.73%	Orwell Village/Grand Valley
ustinburg Township/Geneva CSD	1.62%	Pierpoint Township/Pyma Va
ustinburg Township/Jefferson LSD	1.68%	Plymouth Township/Ashtabu
herry Valley Township/Pyma Valley LSD	1.50%	Plymouth Township/Buckeye
olebrook Township/Grand Valley LSD	1.63%	Plymouth Township/Jefferso
onneaut City/Conneaut LSD	1.81%	Richmond Township/Pyma V
enmark Township/Jefferson LSD	1.45%	Rome Township/Grand Valle
enmark Township/Buckeye LSD	1.34%	Rome Twp/Roaming Shores/
orset Township/Jefferson LSD	1.61%	Rome Township/Jefferson LS
eneva Township/Geneva CSD	1.71%	Roaming Shores/Rome Town
eneva City/Geneva CSD	1.69%	Saybrook Township/Ashtabu
eneva-on-the-Lake/Village of Geneva CSD	1.76%	Saybrook Twp/Ashtabula ACS
arpersfield Township/Geneva CSD	1.63%	Saybrook Twp/Ashtabula City
artsgrove Township/Grand Valley LSD	1.72%	Saybrook Twp/Ashtabula City
efferson Township/Jefferson LSD	1.64%	Saybrook Township/Geneva
fferson Village/Jefferson LSD	1.70%	Sheffield Township/Ashtabul
ingsville Township/Buckeye LSD	1.62%	Sheffield Township/Jefferson
ingsville Township/Ashtabula CSD	1.70%	Sheffield Township/Buckeye
Kingsville Village/Buckeye LSD	1.34%	Sheffield Township/Conneau
enox Township/Jefferson LSD	1.61%	Trumbull Township/Geneva
enox Twp/Jefferson LSD/Rock Creek Library	1.61%	Trumbull Township/Jeffersor
Ionroe Township/Conneaut LSD	1.70%	Wayne Township/Pyma Valle
Ionroe Township/Buckeye LSD	1.59%	Williamsfield Township/Pym
lorgan Township/Jefferson LSD	1.72%	Windsor Township/Grand Va
Morgan Twp/Roaming Shores Vill/Jefferson LSD	1.72%	1,

CITY, VILLAGE, OR TOWNSHIP	TAX*
Morgan Township/Rock Creek Vill/Jefferson LSD	1.72%
Morgan Township/Jefferson LSD/Ashtabula	1.73%
New Lyme Township/Pyma Valley LSD	1.66%
New Lyme Township/Jefferson LSD	1.64%
New Lyme Township/Grand Valley LSD	1.59%
Orwell Township/Grand Valley LSD	1.50%
Orwell Village/Grand Valley LSD	1.57%
Pierpoint Township/Pyma Valley LSD	1.71%
Plymouth Township/Ashtabula CSD	1.89%
Plymouth Township/Buckeye LSD	1.72%
Plymouth Township/Jefferson LSD	1.83%
Richmond Township/Pyma Valley LSD	1.46%
Rome Township/Grand Valley LSD	1.56%
Rome Twp/Roaming Shores/Grand Valley LSD	1.68%
Rome Township/Jefferson LSD	1.61%
Roaming Shores/Rome Township/Jefferson LSD	1.74%
Saybrook Township/Ashtabula/ACSD	1.87%
Saybrook Twp/Ashtabula ACSD/ Harbor Topky	1.93%
Saybrook Twp/Ashtabula City AACSD/HT	1.97%
Saybrook Twp/Ashtabula City/Ashtabula	1.91%
Saybrook Township/Geneva CSD	1.74%
Sheffield Township/Ashtabula ACSD	1.67%
Sheffield Township/Jefferson LSD	1.61%
Sheffield Township/Buckeye LSD	1.53%
Sheffield Township/Conneaut LSD	1.63%
Trumbull Township/Geneva CSD	1.59%
Trumbull Township/Jefferson LSD	1.64%
Wayne Township/Pyma Valley LSD	1.63%
Williamsfield Township/Pyma Valley LSD	1.62%
Windsor Township/Grand Valley LSD	1.68%